-E-(//) Fhio

JE‘J|‘7 S5 A

]|

Co.,Ltd. Bk 2012F1A7
2545k 2016454

(\‘_(//) NAKAYAMA

B A%t / Main Office

T451-0066 £ HEMAXRE 3 TH37-22
Nagoya,Nishi-ku,Kodama 3-37-22

TEL.052-521-1171(ft %) FAX.052-521-1180

E-mail info@nakayama-meps.co.jp

Official Site http://www.nakayama-meps.co.jp/
B B AEZRT / East Japan Office

TEL.024-545-6588 FAX.024-544-6588




— M RBEREIEERICHEDT I MBERISBESOELEEL,

B X-30 /A XZ—1 v hR5

i 3% | ., . 5
WA-2075C WA-1802C WA-1661F WA-2023B WA-2024B X-30 264
ARZ—=TL—F TA4AM)E2—%2— | avtaA—)LF5—Y IVRZAF— IHZAF— LI
Impeller Blade Distributor Control Gauge End Liner Headliner Side Board
e Al
E=ca———= . - =
WA-2025B WA-2026B WA-2027B M16X35 WA-1896A WA-1897C
Am>1+— Am>1+— Am>1+— R Y VIRV > —Jb (®140) > —Jb (®120)
Side Liner Side Liner Side Liner Centering Bolt Seal (®140) Seal (®120)
WA-2961 WA-2020 WA-2581B WA-2580A WA-2580B
A RS—=N\T JLouvy XHT 2 HIN—ZAK (A) $/\—74% (B)
Impeller Hub Rubber O-ring Head lid Cover body(A) Couer body(B)
(No lid) (With lid)
B 3 1 X-30 Aﬁﬁo. Couiﬁtg-ugja%No. Des[%rtion
PN coBlbmE DB NSE-140 | WA-1896A | —JL (d140) | Seal (#140)
NB-30 WA-2075C | 4 R5—JL—F |Impeller Blade NSE-120| WA-1897C | —JL (¢120) | Seal (¢120)
ND-30 WA-1802C | T4AKJEa—%— | Distributor NSOK-30| X-30264 | fHl#x | Side Board
NC-30 WA-1661F | 3> tO—/L45—2 | Control Gauge WA-2034B | TS5 vk | Bracket
NE-30 WA-2023B | RS+ — | End Liner NCB-30 M16X35 |22 FHRILL |Centering Bolt
WA-2591 IVRSAF+— ¢z | End Liner NH-30 WA-2961 | A2 R5—/\T [Impeller Hub
NTEN-30 WA-2024B | KHFSA1F+— | Head Liner NOR-30 | WA-2020 | L0V | Rubber O-ring
NS-30-1 WA-2025B | lES1+— | Side Liner WA-2581B | XH 74 | Head lid
NS-30-2 WA-2026B | AIE@SA4F— | Side Liner M12x120 | 7T BT | Eye Bolt
NS-30-3 WA-2027B | BiE@>1+— | Side Liner 460002010040 ExftE> (v+7¢>) | Stepped Pin
WA-2592 | HlEm>4+— | Side Liner NCO-30A| WA-2580A | 11/3\—A&{K(A)z4m)| Cover body(A)No iid)
WA-2593 | BlE>1+— | Side Liner NCO-30B| WA-2580B |#1/3—Z&4K(B) 44| Cover body(B)with iid)

B SRD50 /RS —1=w RS

LS
SRD50-7 SRD50 SRD50-13 SRD50-14
ARS—=TL—R AV 2N 7oL L—%2— J4—FJva
(B A/FE) (RAFEYF 110) (FARRJE21—48—) @rvka—Ls—)
Impeller Blade Bucket Accelerator Feeds Bush
(Box/8sheets) (Pitch 110 installed) (Distributor) (Control Gauge)
B 1 : SRD50
SRD50-7 | 4 RS—TL—F exA®E) | Impeller Blade (Box/sheets) SRD50-10 | TURSAF— | End Liner
SRD50-13 | 77tLL—4—(F1xkJEa—4—) | Accelerator (istributor) SRD50-9 | XHSAF— | Head Liner
SRD50-14 | 74—KJwia(avra—s5—2) | Feeds Bush(Control Gauge) SRD50-12 | RIEI 54 F— (Z«—FE) | Front Liner
SRD50 | /\4 b (@mEYF 110) | Bucket (Pitch 110 installed) SRD50-11 | ##EZ4F— (R7U>“#) | Rear Liner




B Y30/ RS —I1= v bR

"ﬁ :_-;'-u
— -
WA-2075C WA-1802C WA-1661F WA-0054B WA-0055B X-30 264
AINRZ—=TL—F TAAMNIE2—%2— | v ba—b5—o IVRZAF— KHZAF— AR
Impeller Blade Distributor Control Gauge End Liner Headliner Side Board
WA-0037B WA-0002 M16X35 WA-1896A WA-1897C WA-2961
AE> 17— AhwIN= (&) Y2V IRIVE 2=l (0140) =L (@120 AINRZ—=N\T
Side Liner Stopper (with hole) Centering Bolt Seal (©140) Seal (®120) Impeller Hub
Coumter o\, Dedirgtion
NB-30 WA-2075C | 1> R5—JL—K |Impeller Blade
= 5 - WA-0021 WA-2020
ND-30 WA-1802C T4 ARJE 2—%— | Distributor U 55— SL0yYY
NC-30 WA-1661F | arka—)L4*—2 | Control Gauge Ring liner Rubber O-ring
WA-0054B | TVRSA+— | End Liner
WA-0055B | XHFA+— | Headliner _ coBlbm®E .
WA-0037B | BIESA+— | Side Liner NCB-30 M16X35 22127 HRILE | Centering Bolt
WA-0002 Abwis— (E) | Stopper (with hole) NH-30 WA-2961 A2_R5—/\J | Impeller Hub
NSOK-30 X-30 264 {8 4% | Side Board WA-0021 )49 54+ — | Ring liner
NSE-140 WA-1896A | L —JL (9140) | Seal (©140) NOR-30 WA-2020 JL0YVY | Rubber O-ring
NSE-120 WA-1897C | “—JL (9120) | Seal (#120) WA-0007 VVACY: X7 | Cover body

B SRD38 A/ ART—1_-vwhrZR5

B = : SRD38

SRD38-2 SRD38-7 SRD38-8 SRD38 SRD38-19 SRD38-1
AIRS—TL—R ToeLL—8— TJ4—RTva Ny b XHSAF+— AR Y /N—
@Az (1Z#) (FARRE2—45—) @avta—L5—2) (BRAFE YF 110) Head Li Feed h
Impeller Blade Accelerator Feeds Bush Bucket ead Liner eed hopper
(Box/4sheets) (Distributor) (Control Gauge) (Pitch 110 installed)

SRD38-2 | A2 RS5—TL—K )@ A | Impeller Blade (Boxi4sheets)
SRD38-2-1 | A2 RS5—TJL—F @®)@#AsE | Impeller Blade (Thick) (Box/4sheets)
SRD38-7 | 74+tLL—%4—(F4zME2—%—) | Accelerator (Distributor)
SRD38-8 | J4—KJw a (avra—ns—2) | Feeds Bush (Control Gauge)
SRD38-9 | TVRSAF— | End Liner
SRD38-19 | XHFA+— | Head Liner
SRD38-A | RIEZA T — (7+—Ffl) | Front Liner
SRD38-B | BRETAF— (R7U~5H) | Rear Liner
SRD38-1 | #ffarRw/s— | Feed hopper
SRD38-21 | T A—RkA—ILTARY | Center wheel disc
SRD38 | /N7 (mifEYF 110) | Bucket (Pitch 110 installed)

@ W -
ﬁ = ._3__".; L :i
SRD38-A SRD38-B
BIEZAF— @t | BESAF— s
Front Liner Rear Liner
SRD38-20 SRD38-21
IVRZA4F— TR—FA=IVTARY

End Liner

Al
Center wheel disc( )



B S200G /RS —1=w MRS

WA-0074B

- Impeller Blade

AINRZ=TL—F

WA-0018 WA-0019

Distributor
TAAMIELI—Z—

Control Gauge
i N By [V b

B A3{ : S200G
S I s 2% B E s

Counter-Part No. Description Counter-Part No. Description

WA-0074B |/ RS5—TL—F |Impeller Blade WA-0041B(0237) | E#S5A+— | Upper Liner
WA-0015A | 1E/NR (1Y | Stopping spring(small) WA-0052 AVE | Packin

WA-0018 FTARARE2—4— | Distributor WA-0082(0238) | TERSAF— | Lower Liner

WA-0019 avka—)L—2@an) |Control Gauge(Square inlet) WA-0177 T8RS 14F— | Lower Iron Plate Liner

B S200H A >AN\Z—1Zv MR

WA-0014A WA-0018 WA-0019
Impeller Blade Distributor Control Gauge
AIRZ=TL—F TAANIE2I—%2— i N By V2 b
W A= : S200H
B e Bion
WA-0014A | A2 RS5—TL—K@@  |Impeller Blade(thick) WA-0040 RKHASAF— | Head Liner
WA-0014B | /> RS5—TJL—Ke#  |Impeller Blade(thin) WA-0041(0237) | EES4F+— | Upper Liner
WA-0015A | 1E/3% (v | Stopping spring(small) WA-0042(0240) | FESA4F— | Lower Liner
WA-0018 TFTAANIE2—5— | Distributor WA-0045 TEMEIEmS A+ — | Lower Side Liner
WA-0019 avkE— LS —S @mAD) |Control Gauge(Square inlet) WA-0046 TEMAIES4+— | Lower Side Liner
WA-0024 L+ vk R @ED) |Hexagon cap Nut R WA-0048 T&#R#k#RS1+— | Lower Iron Plate Liner
WA-0025 LRF vk L @+ |Hexagon cap Nut L WA-0052 TALTE 7 | Packin
WA-200H G | Side Board

B S200K A/ N\Z—1 v hER

WA-0099A WA-0125

Distributor
FTAAMIELI—Z—

Impeller Blade
ANRZ—=TL—F

Control Gauge
aryra—ivr—o

B F= 0 S200K

WA-0099A | A2 RS—TL—K®) [ Impeller Bladeithick) WA-0045A TEMAES/4+— | Lower Side Liner
WA-0099B | /> RS—TL—KG#) | Impeller Blade(thin) WA-0046A TEMAIES47— | Lower Side Liner
WA-0102 TAANE2—4E— | Distributor WA-0107A RKHFA4F— | Head Liner
WA-3807 arba—)L5—2 @&&8omm) | Control Gauge WA-0108(0241) | E&5A4F— | Upper Liner
WA-0100A | 1E/¥R (R) | Stopping spring(large) WA-0109(0242) | TERSA+— | Lower Liner

B SB-40,SB-60 Z} % B SB-80,SB-100 Z35%

PARTS LIST FOR SB-40.SB-60 IMPELLER UNIT PARTS LIST FOR SB-80.SB-100 IMPELLER UNIT

WA-0181A WA-0240
V27 L e 2% V27 R| parre 2%
Counter-Part No. Description ‘ Counter-Part No. Description
WA-OT82A || \WWA-0181A |y % L | Link L WA0241 11 WA-0240 |4 R | Link R
WA-0182A |J>9 R | Link R WA-0241 |J>o L | Link L
Link R || WA-0280 I7AavRILk | Apron Bolt Link L || WA-0281 T7AavRILk | Apron Bolt
)4 R|| WA-0184 | Yo oEY | link Pin 4L | WA-0242 |2 HoEY | link Pin




